
Croydon Station CLG   Contact Details 

Resident (south of Croydon 
Station) 

Eija Murch-
Lempinen 

eija_clg@outlook.com  

  Alasdair McLean al_croydon@hotmail.com  

  Bridgette Minuzzo bridgetteminuzzo@gmail.com  

Resident (north of Croydon 
Station) 

Geoff Fussell  

  Danka Jonjic  

  Kim Sofo kns@live.com.au also 
www.facebook.com/croydonstationupgrade 

Local community Klaus Frolich  

Environment Ivana Kotasek ivana.kotasek@sa.gov.au  

Business groups Meshelle Wheare queenst@thepalladeum.com.au  

  Peter Louca carrg.info@gmail.com 

City of Charles Sturt 
 
Council representatives 

 
Cr Paul 
Alexandrides 
Cr Craig Auricht 

 
palexandrides@charlessturt.sa.gov.au 

cauricht@charlessturt.sa.gov.au 

 Staff representative Phil Hewitt phewitt@charlessturt.sa.gov.au  or 8408 1281 

SOUTH ROAD UPGRADE CLG    Contact details 

Zone 1 (Overland St to Hawker 
St)  

Adam Milburn adam.hurtlestreet@gmail.com  

  Andres Ruiz     ruiz.andres@electranet.com.au  

Zone 2 (Hawker St to Port Rd) Trevor Murch-
Lempinen 

trevorml_CLG@outlook.com  

  Robert Bremert rob.bremert.southroadclg@gmail.com  

Zone 3 (Port Rd to Gawler Ave) Barrie Robinson baznjudi@bigpond.net.au or 0414 909 574 

Zone 4 (Gawler Ave to Ashley St) Tracey Haas traceysouthroad@yahoo.com.au  

  Jose Garcia josema01@optusnet.com.au  

Local community Rina Russo 8346 0665 or on Facebook site South Road Upgrade – 
Torrens to River Torrens 

Environment        Candice Bowey southroadupgrade@gmail.com  

Business groups – Zone 2 Chris Coxon ccoxon@industrialsprings.com.au or 8346 2276 
(business hours) 

City of Charles Sturt 
Hindmarsh Ward Councillor :           
Beverly Ward Councillor: 
Staff  representative: 

 
 
Cr Craig Auricht 
Cr Edgar Agius 
Jan Cornish                           

 
 
cauricht@charlessturt.sa.gov.au 
eagius@charlessturt.sa.gov.au 
jcorrnish@charlessturt.sa.gov.au or 8408 1372 

City of West Torrens 
Council representative 

 
Cr George Vlahos 

 
gvlahos@wtcc.sa.gov.au 

 Staff representative Angelo Catinari  

mailto:eija_clg@outlook.com
mailto:al_croydon@hotmail.com
mailto:bridgetteminuzzo@gmail.com
mailto:kns@live.com.au
http://www.facebook.com/croydonstationupgrade
mailto:ivana.kotasek@sa.gov.au
mailto:queenst@thepalladeum.com.au
mailto:carrg.info@gmail.com
mailto:palexandrides@charlessturt.sa.gov.au
mailto:cauricht@charlessturt.sa.gov.au
mailto:phewitt@charlessturt.sa.gov.au
mailto:adam.hurtlestreet@gmail.com
mailto:ruiz.andres@electranet.com.au
mailto:trevorml_CLG@outlook.com
mailto:rob.bremert.southroadclg@gmail.com
mailto:baznjudi@bigpond.net.au
mailto:traceysouthroad@yahoo.com.au
mailto:josema01@optusnet.com.au
mailto:southroadupgrade@gmail.com
mailto:ccoxon@industrialsprings.com.au
mailto:cauricht@charlessturt.sa
mailto:eagius@charlessturt.sa.gov.au
mailto:jcorrnish@charlessturt.sa.gov.au
mailto:gvlahos@wtcc.sa.gov.au

